
B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)

1 18101012 GADA BABY 455
2 18101009 CHINTHA PRATHYUSHA 452
3 18101025 MUPPIDI ALEKYA 432
4 18101023 MOLLI MADHURI 428
5 18101014 IRINJALA RADHA TANUJA 425

B.Com(General)

1 18201028 MUTYALA DURGA 521
2 18201008 BANDARU LOKA PAVANI 476
3 18201016 GUNNEPALLI KEERTHI SUDHA 437
4 18201070 AKULA BHARGAVI 432
5 18201042 TADI SHILPA 430

B.Com(Computers)

1 18202002 SAYED FATHIMA ZAHERA 541
2 18202007 KARELLA KAMALA DEEPTHI 536
3 18202001 NITYA BHOWMICK 503
4 18202112 GOLTHI RENUKA 497
5 18202053 KOLLA VENKATA DEDEEPYA 496

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)

1 18301016 UBA SWARNA KUMARI 639
2 18301032 YARLAGADDA ANUSHA 630
3 18301006 GAMIDI CHAITANYA 622
4 18301003 DAMISETTI SAI PUSHPA SAHITHI 615
5 18301004 DODDIPATLA HIMA NAGA LAKSHMI 613

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)

1 18302017 DIGAVALLI GAYATHRI LAKSHMI 665
2 18302029 KOMMOJU SUJANI 650
3 18302021 GUNTURI NAGA JYOTHI DURGA GOWTHAMI 648
4 18302022 JORIGE HIMA DURGA 634

I SEMESTER TOPER LIST 
2018 - 2021



5 18302046 SIDDA RAKADA SUJATHA 629
B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)

1 18303014 ANDE LAKSHMI BASAVA 646
2 18303072 PUSULURI DIVYA NAGASRI 643
3 18303055 KUNKATLA PADMAJA LAKSHMI TULASI 640
4 18303047 KHANDAVALLI GAYATRI 637
5 18303069 PATURI NAGA RAMYA BHAGYA SRI 629

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)

1 18304038 MEKA BHARGAVI 670
2 18304104 DARMIREDDY RUPA DEVI 662
3 18304037 MEDURI SRI DIVYA 654
4 18304004 GARUVU PRIYANKA 652
5 18304021 GUMMALA RADHIKA PALLAVI 651

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)

1 18305005 KASANI VIJAYA DURGA 638
2 18305009 CHINTAPALLI MOUNIKA 637
3 18305015 SABBELLA DEVI PRASANNA 623
4 18305006 MEDIDHI DEVI 576
5 18305001 SHAIK SHAHILA 575

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)

1 18306012 YALLA SRI DEVI SUSMITHA 612
2 18306025 TANUKU RENUKA 592
3 18306014 BANDI MADHURI PRIYA 592
4 18306011 PENUMATCHA MADHU LATHA 591
5 18306010 KURATI BALA BHARATHI 580

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)

1 18307001 BELLAPUKONDA THRIBHUVANA 622
2 18307004 SAGIRAJU HARSHITHA 602
3 18307013 YALAMARTHI JAHNAVI 594
4 18307008 DESABATTULA MADHURI 586
5 18307003 VEDALA JAYELLA JOY 508



B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)
1 18101031 RACHAPROLU DURGA 475
2 18101012 GADA BABY 405
3 18101009 CHINTHA PRATHYUSHA 403
4 18101047 VASUBOINA BHAVANI 387
5 18101023 MOLLI MADHURI 381

B.Com(General)
1 18201028 MUTYALA DURGA 502
2 18201008 BANDARU LOKA PAVANI 473
3 18201046 TEKI HARITHA 465
4 18201022 KOUJU PAVANI 450
5 18201047 TEKU JYOTHI 449

B.Com(Computers)
1 18202002 SAYED FATHIMA ZAHERA 529
2 18202074 ATTILI JYOTHI 491
3 18202053 KOLLA VENKATA DEDEEPYA 491
4 18202034 RAMISETTI LAVANYA 488
5 18202093 SHAIK FATHIMABEEBI 486

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)
1 18301016 UBA SWARNA KUMARI 602
2 18301006 GAMIDI CHAITANYA 594
3 18301049 MYGAPULA SIRI CHANDRIKA 587
4 18301004 DODDIPATLA HIMA NAGA LAKSHMI 579
5 18301017 ALUGOLU KOORMA 575

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)
1 18302017 DIGAVALLI GAYATHRI LAKSHMI 639
2 18302022 JORIGE HIMA DURGA 639
3 18302021 GUNTURI NAGA JYOTHI DURGA GOWTHAMI 633
4 18302045 SEELABOYINA BHAVANI DIVYA SRI 631
5 18302100 KONDA RAJYALAKSHMI 631

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)
1 18303047 KHANDAVALLI GAYATRI 658
2 18303102 KOPPARTHI LAVANYA 652
3 18303107 NIMMALA BALA SAI PRANAVI 648
4 18303095 DONDAPATI HARSHAPRIYA 647
5 18303069 PATURI NAGA RAMYA BHAGYA SRI 646

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)
1 18304004 GARUVU PRIYANKA 676
2 18304038 MEKA BHARGAVI 674

II SEMESTER TOPER LIST 
2018 - 2021



3 18304021 GUMMALA RADHIKA PALLAVI 669
4 18304037 MEDURI SRI DIVYA 667
5 18304104 DARMIREDDY RUPA DEVI 661

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)
1 18305009 CHINTAPALLI MOUNIKA 688
2 18305015 SABBELLA DEVI PRASANNA 665
3 18305005 KASANI VIJAYA DURGA 664
4 18305016 NETALA SAHITHI 638
5 18305018 VALLURI TEJASWINI 634

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)
1 18306007 KARMOKAR POOJA 656
2 18306012 YALLA SRI DEVI SUSMITHA 633
3 18306033 MEKA ARUNA SRI 625
4 18306014 BANDI MADHURI PRIYA 624
5 18306023 PAIDA SANDYA 621

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)
1 18307001 BELLAPUKONDA THRIBHUVANA 679
2 18307013 YALAMARTHI JAHNAVI 664
3 18307008 DESABATTULA MADHURI 659
4 18307004 SAGIRAJU HARSHITHA 655
5 18307003 VEDALA JAYELLA JOY 517



B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)
1 18101031 RACHAPROLU DURGA 535
2 18101012 GADA BABY 479
3 18101028 NAGABATHULA DIVYA 464
4 18101009 CHINTHA PRATHYUSHA 460
5 18101023 MOLLI MADHURI 444

B.Com(General)
1 18201028 MUTYALA DURGA 521
2 18201008 BANDARU LOKA PAVANI 483
3 18201046 TEKI HARITHA 481
4 18201047 TEKU JYOTHI 478
5 18201016 GUNNEPALLI KEERTHI SUDHA 476

B.Com(Computers)
1 18202002 SAYED FATHIMA ZAHERA 534
2 18202053 KOLLA VENKATA DEDEEPYA 517
3 18202074 ATTILI JYOTHI 517
4 18202129 YENNI RAMYA 513
5 18202021 AKULA INDIRA DEVI 511

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)
1 18301016 UBA SWARNA KUMARI 669
2 18301032 YARLAGADDA ANUSHA 651
3 18301035 KAREM ALEKHYA 637
4 18301006 GAMIDI CHAITANYA 636
5 18301030 SODADASI RAMYA 626

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)
1 18302046 SIDDA RAKADA SUJATHA 640
2 18302021 GUNTURI NAGA JYOTHI DURGA GOWTHAMI 636
3 18302022 JORIGE HIMA DURGA 635
4 18302023 KANAPARTHI PRAVALLIKA 631
5 18302025 KODAMANCHILI SUMATHI 622

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)
1 18303095 DONDAPATI HARSHAPRIYA 645
2 18303055 KUNKATLA PADMAJA LAKSHMI TULASI 641
3 18303072 PUSULURI DIVYA NAGASRI 634
4 18303102 KOPPARTHI LAVANYA 630
5 18303068 PASALA GIRIJA RUCHITHA 628

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)
1 18304038 MEKA BHARGAVI 669
2 18304037 MEDURI SRI DIVYA 653
3 18304090 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUMSA HASEENA BEGUM 651
4 18304077 GUNNAM PAVITRA 650

III SEMESTER TOPER LIST 
2018 - 2021



5 18304104 DARMIREDDY RUPA DEVI 649
B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)

1 18305009 CHINTAPALLI MOUNIKA 661
2 18305005 KASANI VIJAYA DURGA 652
3 18305018 VALLURI TEJASWINI 624
4 18305006 MEDIDHI DEVI 622
5 18305007 PENTAPATI TANUJA GANAPATHI LAKSHMI 621

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)
1 18306018 GANTA GOWTHAMI 639
2 18306014 BANDI MADHURI PRIYA 630
3 18306033 MEKA ARUNA SRI 629
4 18306010 KURATI BALA BHARATHI 616
5 18306030 BOLLA PRASANNA 614

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)
1 18307004 SAGIRAJU HARSHITHA 648
2 18307008 DESABATTULA MADHURI 645
3 18307001 BELLAPUKONDA THRIBHUVANA 631
4 18307013 YALAMARTHI JAHNAVI 630
5 18307003 VEDALA JAYELLA JOY 549



B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)
1 18101031 RACHAPROLU DURGA 391
2 18101012 GADA BABY 386
3 18101028 NAGABATHULA DIVYA 345
4 18101009 CHINTHA PRATHYUSHA 342
5 18101024 MUNGARA AMRUTHA 339

B.Com(General)
1 18201028 MUTYALA DURGA 408
2 18201008 BANDARU LOKA PAVANI 391
3 18201047 TEKU JYOTHI 381
4 18201016 GUNNEPALLI KEERTHI SUDHA 373
5 18201053 VENDRA LAKSHMI LAVANYA 369

B.Com(Computers)
1 18202002 SAYED FATHIMA ZAHERA 423
2 18202053 KOLLA VENKATA DEDEEPYA 399
3 18202021 AKULA INDIRA DEVI 395
4 18202074 ATTILI JYOTHI 391
5 18202010 KONAKALLA HEMA SAI HARSHITHA 389

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)
1 18301016 UBA SWARNA KUMARI 559
2 18301049 MYGAPULA SIRI CHANDRIKA 539
3 18301035 KAREM ALEKHYA 532
4 18301004 DODDIPATLA HIMA NAGA LAKSHMI 531
5 18301006 GAMIDI CHAITANYA 531

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)
1 18302017 DIGAVALLI GAYATHRI LAKSHMI 545
2 18302022 JORIGE HIMA DURGA 532
3 18302104 KOVVURI DEEPIKA 529
4 18302108 SAGI PADMA PAVITHRA 524
5 18302023 KANAPARTHI PRAVALLIKA 524

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)
1 18303014 ANDE LAKSHMI BASAVA 527
2 18303024 BOKKA HEMA LAVANYADURGA 523
3 18303038 GANDHAM ALEKHYA 520
4 18303047 KHANDAVALLI GAYATRI 519
5 18303167 DUDDUPUDI SARADA 518

IV SEMESTER TOPER LIST 
2018 - 2021



B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)
1 18304009 AMBATI NAVYA SRI 563
2 18304038 MEKA BHARGAVI 563
3 18304059 TUMPALA JYOTHI PRIYA 563
4 18304004 GARUVU PRIYANKA 562
5 18304037 MEDURI SRI DIVYA 562

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)
1 18305009 CHINTAPALLI MOUNIKA 580
2 18305005 KASANI VIJAYA DURGA 577
3 18305008 POLEPALLI JNANA NIKITHA 570
4 18305006 MEDIDHI DEVI 555
5 18305014 SAPIREDDY POOJA DURGA BHAVANI 551

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)
1 18306033 MEKA ARUNA SRI 580
2 18306018 GANTA GOWTHAMI 567
3 18306010 KURATI BALA BHARATHI 553
4 18306012 YALLA SRI DEVI SUSMITHA 538
5 18306007 KARMOKAR POOJA 538

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)
1 18307001 BELLAPUKONDA THRIBHUVANA 577
2 18307004 SAGIRAJU HARSHITHA 551
3 18307008 DESABATTULA MADHURI 531
4 18307013 YALAMARTHI JAHNAVI 518
5 18307003 VEDALA JAYELLA JOY 483



1 18101012 GADA BABY 526
2 18101031 RACHAPROLU DURGA 511
3 18101024 MUNGARA AMRUTHA 493
4 18101023 MOLLI MADHURI 493
5 18101047 VASUBOINA BHAVANI 469

1 18201008 BANDARU LOKA PAVANI 589
2 18201047 TEKU JYOTHI 579
3 18201028 MUTYALA DURGA 576
4 18201053 VENDRA LAKSHMI LAVANYA 569
5 18201016 GUNNEPALLI KEERTHI SUDHA 558

1 18202053 KOLLA VENKATA DEDEEPYA 565
2 18202002 SAYED FATHIMA ZAHERA 559
3 18202026 SATTI ANNAPURNA 558
4 18202112 GOLTHI RENUKA 554
5 18202047 KAMISETTI JNANA MOUNIKA 551

1 18301016 UBA SWARNA KUMARI 853
2 18301004 DODDIPATLA HIMA NAGA LAKSHMI 823
3 18301032 YARLAGADDA ANUSHA 810
4 18301006 GAMIDI CHAITANYA 799
5 18301002 KALAVAKUNTLA JAYA DEEPIKA 782

1 18302017 DIGAVALLI GAYATHRI LAKSHMI 794
2 18302022 JORIGE HIMA DURGA 779
3 18302021 GUNTURI NAGA JYOTHI DURGA GOWTHAMI 769
4 18302108 SAGI PADMA PAVITHRA 760
5 18302025 KODAMANCHILI SUMATHI 760

1 18303131 GOTTAPU DURGA SRI LAKSHMI 767
2 18303102 KOPPARTHI LAVANYA 765
3 18303038 GANDHAM ALEKHYA 763
4 18303129 MAMIDIPALLI PAVANI 762
5 18303014 ANDE LAKSHMI BASAVA 758

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)

V SEMESTER TOPER LIST 
2018 - 2021

B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)

B.Com(General)

B.Com(Computers)

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)



1 18304004 GARUVU PRIYANKA 778
2 18304038 MEKA BHARGAVI 778
3 18304021 GUMMALA RADHIKA PALLAVI 772
4 18304059 TUMPALA JYOTHI PRIYA 771
5 18304037 MEDURI SRI DIVYA 770

1 18305005 KASANI VIJAYA DURGA 842
2 18305009 CHINTAPALLI MOUNIKA 839
3 18305006 MEDIDHI DEVI 819
4 18305016 NETALA SAHITHI 815
5 18305008 POLEPALLI JNANA NIKITHA 814

1 18306033 MEKA ARUNA SRI 822
2 18306007 KARMOKAR POOJA 801
3 18306030 BOLLA PRASANNA 801
4 18306018 GANTA GOWTHAMI 801
5 18306010 KURATI BALA BHARATHI 794

1 18307001 BELLAPUKONDA THRIBHUVANA 873
2 18307004 SAGIRAJU HARSHITHA 842
3 18307008 DESABATTULA MADHURI 828
4 18307013 YALAMARTHI JAHNAVI 792
5 18307005 VEENALA PUJITHA 681

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)



1 18101031 RACHAPROLU DURGA 391
2 18101012 GADA BABY 386
3 18101028 NAGABATHULA DIVYA 345
4 18101009 CHINTHA PRATHYUSHA 342
5 18101024 MUNGARA AMRUTHA 339

1 18201028 MUTYALA DURGA 408
2 18201008 BANDARU LOKA PAVANI 391
3 18201047 TEKU JYOTHI 381
4 18201016 GUNNEPALLI KEERTHI SUDHA 373
5 18201053 VENDRA LAKSHMI LAVANYA 369

1 18202002 SAYED FATHIMA ZAHERA 423
2 18202053 KOLLA VENKATA DEDEEPYA 399
3 18202021 AKULA INDIRA DEVI 395
4 18202074 ATTILI JYOTHI 391
5 18202010 KONAKALLA HEMA SAI HARSHITHA 389

1 18301016 UBA SWARNA KUMARI 559
2 18301049 MYGAPULA SIRI CHANDRIKA 539
3 18301035 KAREM ALEKHYA 532
4 18301004 DODDIPATLA HIMA NAGA LAKSHMI 531
5 18301006 GAMIDI CHAITANYA 531

1 18302017 DIGAVALLI GAYATHRI LAKSHMI 545
2 18302022 JORIGE HIMA DURGA 532
3 18302104 KOVVURI DEEPIKA 529
4 18302108 SAGI PADMA PAVITHRA 524
5 18302023 KANAPARTHI PRAVALLIKA 524

1 18303014 ANDE LAKSHMI BASAVA 527
2 18303024 BOKKA HEMA LAVANYADURGA 523
3 18303038 GANDHAM ALEKHYA 520
4 18303047 KHANDAVALLI GAYATRI 519
5 18303167 DUDDUPUDI SARADA 518

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)

VI SEMESTER TOPER LIST 
2018 - 2021

B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)

B.Com(General)

B.Com(Computers)

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)



1 18304009 AMBATI NAVYA SRI 563
2 18304059 TUMPALA JYOTHI PRIYA 563
3 18304038 MEKA BHARGAVI 563
4 18304004 GARUVU PRIYANKA 562
5 18304037 MEDURI SRI DIVYA 562

1 18305009 CHINTAPALLI MOUNIKA 580
2 18305005 KASANI VIJAYA DURGA 577
3 18305008 POLEPALLI JNANA NIKITHA 570
4 18305006 MEDIDHI DEVI 555
5 18305014 SAPIREDDY POOJA DURGA BHAVANI 551

1 18306033 MEKA ARUNA SRI 580
2 18306018 GANTA GOWTHAMI 567
3 18306010 KURATI BALA BHARATHI 553
4 18306012 YALLA SRI DEVI SUSMITHA 538
5 18306007 KARMOKAR POOJA 538

1 18307001 BELLAPUKONDA THRIBHUVANA 577
2 18307004 SAGIRAJU HARSHITHA 551
3 18307008 DESABATTULA MADHURI 531
4 18307013 YALAMARTHI JAHNAVI 518
5 18307003 VEDALA JAYELLA JOY 483

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)
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